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Church of God State Offices
6317 Old US 23
Fenton, Ml 48430
(810) 629-0460

Report date between Jul 1 2017 and Sep 30 2017 for all churches
Payment Source: All

Top 20 Discipleship/Evangelism On Campus

Church Discipleship/Evangelism On Campus
Warren, Christian Church for all Nations 384
Monroe, Stewart Rd 349
Taylor, Heritage Park 262
Hazel Park, Power & Praise 214
Canton, Abundant Life 196
Ft. Gratiot, The River 186
Ypsilanti, Victorious Life 181
Warren, Maranatha 161
Belleville 150
Troy, International 140
Battle Creek, Dexter Lake 136
Riverview 128
Pontiac, Walton Blvd 113
Romulus 110
Swartz Creek, Hill Creek 102
Charlotte, New Hope Community 93
Kalamazoo, Family Worship 86
Midland, North Point Worship Cntr 80
Charlevoix, Family of Faith Ministries 65
Jackson 59
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Church

Top List Report
Top 20 Morning Worship

Morning Worship

Ft. Gratiot, The River

Monroe, Stewart Rd

Ypsilanti, Victorious Life

Mt. Pleasant, Faith Community
Riverview

Battle Creek, Dexter Lake
Belleville

Muskegon, Oak-Crest
Kalamazoo, Family Worship
Wyoming, Abundant Life

Hazel Park, Power & Praise
Durand

Warren, Maranatha

Pontiac, Walton Blvd

Romulus

Charlevoix, Family of Faith Ministries
Charlotte, New Hope Community
Swartz Creek, Hill Creek

Flint, Genesee Rd

Erie, Victory Temple

516
444
212
193
176
175
169
158
152
152
128
119
117
114
113
105
100

99

86

82
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Top List Report

Top 20 Tithes
Church Tithes
Monroe, Stewart Rd 64,977.00
Ft. Gratiot, The River 46,519.00
Battle Creek, Dexter Lake 34,143.00
Muskegon, Oak-Crest 21,029.00
Riverview 17,481.00
Kalamazoo, Family Worship 15,543.00
Warren, Maranatha 13,655.00
Swartz Creek, Hill Creek 13,387.00
Charlotte, New Hope Community 11,137.00
Belleville 10,942.00
Mt. Pleasant, Faith Community 10,935.00
White Cloud 10,469.00
Southgate, New Heights Community 10,032.00
Hazel Park, Power & Praise 9,855.00
Houghton Lake 9,213.00
Canton, Abundant Life 9,071.00
Jackson 8,894.00
Lansing, Capitol City 8,483.00
Warren, Christian Church for all Nations 7,967.00
Adrian,, Redemption Outreach 7,915.00
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