Top List Report

Church of God State Offices 6317 Old US 23 Fenton, MI 48430 (810) 629-0460

Report date between Jul 1 2017 and Sep 30 2017 for all churches Payment Source: All

Top 20 Discipleship/Evangelism On Campus

Church Discipleship/Evangelism On Campus Warren, Christian Church for all Nations 384 Monroe, Stewart Rd 349 Taylor, Heritage Park 262 Hazel Park, Power & Praise 214 Canton, Abundant Life 196 Ft. Gratiot, The River 186 Ypsilanti, Victorious Life 181 Warren, Maranatha 161 Belleville 150 Troy, International 140 Battle Creek, Dexter Lake 136 Riverview 128 Pontiac, Walton Blvd 113 Romulus 110 Swartz Creek, Hill Creek 102 Charlotte, New Hope Community 93 Kalamazoo, Family Worship 86 Midland, North Point Worship Cntr 80 Charlevoix, Family of Faith Ministries 65 59 Jackson

Top List Report Top 20 Morning Worship

Church	Morning Worship
Ft. Gratiot, The River	516
Monroe, Stewart Rd	444
Ypsilanti, Victorious Life	212
Mt. Pleasant, Faith Community	193
Riverview	176
Battle Creek, Dexter Lake	175
Belleville	169
Muskegon, Oak-Crest	158
Kalamazoo, Family Worship	152
Wyoming, Abundant Life	152
Hazel Park, Power & Praise	128
Durand	119
Warren, Maranatha	117
Pontiac, Walton Blvd	114
Romulus	113
Charlevoix, Family of Faith Ministries	105
Charlotte, New Hope Community	100
Swartz Creek, Hill Creek	99
Flint, Genesee Rd	86
Erie, Victory Temple	82

Top List Report Top 20 Tithes

Church	Tithes
Monroe, Stewart Rd	64,977.00
Ft. Gratiot, The River	46,519.00
Battle Creek, Dexter Lake	34,143.00
Muskegon, Oak-Crest	21,029.00
Riverview	17,481.00
Kalamazoo, Family Worship	15,543.00
Warren, Maranatha	13,655.00
Swartz Creek, Hill Creek	13,387.00
Charlotte, New Hope Community	11,137.00
Belleville	10,942.00
Mt. Pleasant, Faith Community	10,935.00
White Cloud	10,469.00
Southgate, New Heights Community	10,032.00
Hazel Park, Power & Praise	9,855.00
Houghton Lake	9,213.00
Canton, Abundant Life	9,071.00
Jackson	8,894.00
Lansing, Capitol City	8,483.00
Warren, Christian Church for all Nations	7,967.00
Adrian,, Redemption Outreach	7,915.00